Bellekler

R+ 4+ BN K 4

Uriin

4GB KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-4G HI-
LEVEL

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11S8/4WP KINGSTON

8GB KUTULU DDR3 1600Mhz HLV-PC12800D3-8G HI-
LEVEL

8GB DDR3 1600Mhz KVR16N11/8WP KINGSTON

Patriot Viper Venom 32GB (2X16GB) DDR5
7200MHz CL34 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVV532G720C34K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 32GB (2x16GB) DDR5
8200MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVX532G82C38K)

Patriot Viper Xtreme 5 48GB (2x24GB) DDR5
8200MHz CL38 Gaming Ram (Bellek)
(PVX548G82C38K)

4GB DDR3 1600Mhz CL11 KVR16LN11/4WP KINGSTON

Marka

Hilevel

Kingston

Hilevel

Kingston

Patriot

Patriot

Patriot

Kingston

Stok

10+

5+

10+

10+

5+

Fiyat

21,00 USD

36,75 USD

36,75 USD

73,50 USD

168,00
usb

262,50
usb

304,50
usb

31,50 USD



